
SPPS Activities - October, 2012

Tues, Oct. 2 NCCHS Flu Clinic - 9:30-11:30

Fri, Oct. 5 NCCHS Hearing & Vision Screenings

Sat, Oct. 6 OTL Volleyball Tournament at Frankfort

Sun, Oct. 7 Fr. Arul's birthday                            National Fire Prevention Week 10/7-10/13

Tues, Oct. 9 5th Grade Vocation Day in Topeka

4th Grade Bingo at Crestview Manor - 2-2:45 pm

Wed, Oct. 10 Randy Nadler Presentation on Switzerland - 9:30 am

6th Grade Bingo at Life Care Center - 1:30-2 pm

Thurs, Oct. 11 Picture Retake Day & Tuesday/Thursday Preschool Pictures by Inter-State Studios

Fire Prevention Presentation for Grades K-5    

Sat, Oct. 13 PTO Wine Tasting in Parish Hall

Mon, Oct. 15 National School Lunch Week 10/15-10/19

Tues, Oct. 16 National Boss' Day

Wed, Oct. 17 Early Dismissal at 12:20 - School of Faith for teachers at 1:30 pm            ????????

NO SCHOOL at NV so no Nemaha Central bus service - Bern bus will run

Fri, Oct. 19 4th & 5th Grade Field Trip to St. Joseph, MO

END OF 1ST QUARTER

Sat, Oct. 20 CEF Gaudeamus 2012

Sun, Oct. 21 Last day to vote for SPPS through the Calling All Communities Campaign

National School Bus Safety Week 10/21-10/17

Mon, Oct. 22 Scholastic Book Fair in the Library  10/22-10/25   

Tues, Oct. 23 Red Ribbon Week 10/23-10/30

Wed, Oct.24 1st Quarter Grade Cards released

Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15-6:45

Thurs, Oct. 25 Kindergarten Field Trip to Renyer Pumpkin Patch and Van's Electric

Stu-co's Fall Faith Festival - 3:15-4:30

Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15-8 pm

Fri, Oct. 26 NO SCHOOL!

Wed, Oct. 31 Halloween parties for Grades K-5 - 2 pm

October is BULLYING PREVENTION MONTH


